
Order Bib Name CC

1 50 DUBOIS Ro -

2 51 MA Jenice Naomi AB

3 52 KIM Chloe US

4 53 EVERETT Amelie US

5 54 SEHRA Anjali US

6 55 HIERONYMUS Mia -

7 56 WILLIAMS Shyanne US

8 57 SHOOK Rowan BC

9 58 BRAINARD Malia US

10 59 KOVTUNOVICH Ava US

11 60 EARLE Chloe BC

12 61 WORDEN Selena BC

13 62 KING Sofie BC

14 63 ROSVOLD Anna AB

15 64 YUN Phoebe US

16 65 SCHROEDER Nina US

17 66 TROUP-GALLIGAN Pheobe US

18 67 SMITH Sloane BC

19 68 WHITE Brooke AB

Hold cleaning break

20 69 GURDISON Lily US

21 70 LOUIE Paige AB

22 71 CHAPMAN jordan -

23 72 CHAPMAN Indiana ON

24 73 STIBOR Alexandra US

25 74 SCHEHRER Alexa -

26 75 PURCELL Margaret US

27 76 KARNIS Bronwen ON

28 77 PIDGEON Cedar BC

29 78 MAGNUSSON Samantha AB

30 79 GOERRISSEN Ellie US

NACS - Richmond
8 September 2023 - 10 September 2023

Women Lead Qualification Route 1 Startlist



31 80 WYLDE Charlotte US

32 81 LAHAIE Naomi US

33 82 DOHERTY Riley ON

34 83 HOVORKA Moxie -

35 84 HENDRY Cedar QC

36 85 EVANS Katie -

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 16:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 15:00

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 68 WHITE Brooke AB

2 69 GURDISON Lily US

3 70 LOUIE Paige AB

4 71 CHAPMAN jordan -

5 72 CHAPMAN Indiana ON

6 73 STIBOR Alexandra US

7 74 SCHEHRER Alexa -

8 75 PURCELL Margaret US

9 76 KARNIS Bronwen ON

10 77 PIDGEON Cedar BC

11 78 MAGNUSSON Samantha AB

12 79 GOERRISSEN Ellie US

13 80 WYLDE Charlotte US

14 81 LAHAIE Naomi US

15 82 DOHERTY Riley ON

16 83 HOVORKA Moxie -

17 84 HENDRY Cedar QC

18 85 EVANS Katie -

19 50 DUBOIS Ro -

Hold cleaning break

20 51 MA Jenice Naomi AB

21 52 KIM Chloe US

22 53 EVERETT Amelie US

23 54 SEHRA Anjali US

24 55 HIERONYMUS Mia -

25 56 WILLIAMS Shyanne US

26 57 SHOOK Rowan BC

27 58 BRAINARD Malia US

28 59 KOVTUNOVICH Ava US

29 60 EARLE Chloe BC

30 61 WORDEN Selena BC
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31 62 KING Sofie BC

32 63 ROSVOLD Anna AB

33 64 YUN Phoebe US

34 65 SCHROEDER Nina US

35 66 TROUP-GALLIGAN Pheobe US

36 67 SMITH Sloane BC

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 16:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 15:00

Result Service provided by 


